Schiitzenkreis Backnang

KK-Sportpistole 2023/2024

Einzelwertung - Kreisliga

(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name

1. Benjamin Weber
2. Bastian Diekotter
3. Thomas Lutz

4. Ralf Hansal

5. Andreas Pfauser
6. Jan-Eric Fladung
7. Jens Steigerwald
8. Michael Krockenberger
9. Dietmar Fauser
10.  Veit Vollmer

11.  Gustav-Johannes Sokoll
12.  Jens Schmabhlfeldt
13.  Harald Gellner

14.  Carmen Munz

15.  Andreas Bader

16.  Reiner Steigerwald
17.  Jens Golgath

18.  Udo Franz Leikauf
19.  Markus Rieger

20. Gerald Parg

21.  Christoph Glania
22.  Alexander Brosi
23.  Xavier Lacombe
24.  Thomas Klein

25.  Dagmar Liebisch
26.  Marc Sackmann
27.  Michael Wunder
28. Thomas Schlezak
29. Tobias Hohla

30. Thomas Heinle
31.  Markus Tasch

32.  Friedrich Neff

33.  Dennis Sammet
34.  Joachim Foll

35. Mehmet Uzunkaya
36. Bernhard Kurz

37.  Marcus Fink

38.  Markus Kugler

39.  Philipp Mailander
40. Gerd Haussermann
41.  Mark Pfleiderer
42.  Irene Weber

43.  Gunnar Schmid
44.  Sven Miller

45.  Markus Fiala

46.  Matthias Meder
47. Roland Magenau
48.  Michael Fiala

IS
©

Manfred Hillemann

Verein

SV Rielingshausen 1
SV Oberrot 2

SGi Heutensbach 2
SGi Heutensbach 4
SSV Fichtenberg 1
SGi Backnang 2
SSV Fichtenberg 1
SV Oberrot 2

SV Rielingshausen 1
SSGi Allmersbach 1
SV Rielingshausen 1
SV Oberrot 2

SV Rielingshausen 1
SV Oberrot 2

SGi Backnang 2
SSV Fichtenberg 1
SGi Heutensbach 3
SV Affalterbach 1
SSV Fichtenberg 1
SSV Fichtenberg 1
SGi Heutensbach 2
SV Affalterbach 2
SGi Heutensbach 4
SV Affalterbach 1
SGi Backnang 2
SSGi Allmersbach 1
SV Affalterbach 1
SV Rielingshausen 1
SV Affalterbach 1
SGi Heutensbach 4
SSV Fichtenberg 1
SSGi Allmersbach 1
SGi Heutensbach 4
SV Oberrot 2

SGi Backnang 2

SV Horlachen 1

SV Rielingshausen 2
SV Horlachen 1

SV Horlachen 2

SGi Heutensbach 2
SSGi Allmersbach 1
SV Rielingshausen 1
SGi Heutensbach 4
SGi Heutensbach 2
SV Rielingshausen 2
SV Affalterbach 2
SSGi Allmersbach 1
SV Rielingshausen 2
SV Horlachen 1

S/E

OO nnmnnmnnunmwmnmnnmnnmnnmnmnmnnmonmnmnmnunmmnmwnmmnnunmwmnmnunmnnuwoununmnwon

Gesamt
1124
1093
1066
1066
1059
1058
1053
1052
1041
1039
1033
1030
1027
1024
1021
1021
1018
1016
1013
1010
1008
1008
1000
1000

998
997
996
995
991
989
974
968
968
966
957
955
950
944
944
943
939
937
934
930
926
926
924
914
911

J-Ringe
281,00
273,25
266,50
266,50
264,75
264,50
263,25
263,00
260,25
259,75
258,25
257,50
256,75
256,00
255,25
255,25
254,50
254,00
253,25
252,50
252,00
252,00
250,00
250,00
249,50
249,25
249,00
248,75
247,75
247,25
243,50
242,00
242,00
241,50
239,25
238,75
237,50
236,00
236,00
235,75
234,75
234,25
233,50
232,50
231,50
231,50
231,00
228,50
227,75

Runden
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Platz Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Karsten Bauer
Christoph Mielitz
Erwin Eisemann
Peter Welz

Bettina Amann
Bogdan Kapetanovic
Markus Schultz
Karl Hofer
Marleen Hornig
Glinter Wieszt
Kurt Kugler
Marian Eisemann
Andreas Strohmaier
Udo Karl Leikauf
Rainer Hinze

Ralf Mack

Anna Leikauf

Uwe Kafer
Christine Golgath
Helmut Scheub
Thomas Rieger
Georg Schmidt
Bastian Schroeder
Denis Tomsic
Stefanie Hecker
Heike Ertl

Peter Spiegel

Joel Stiegler

Verein

SGi Heutensbach 2
SGi Backnang 2

SV Horlachen 2
SSV Fichtenberg 1
SV Horlachen 1

SGi Backnang 3
SSGi Allmersbach 1
SV Horlachen 1

SGi Heutensbach 2
SSV Fichtenberg 1
SV Horlachen 2

SV Horlachen 2

SGi Heutensbach 3
SV Affalterbach 2
SGi Backnang 3

SV Affalterbach 2
SV Affalterbach 1
SGi Backnang 3

SGi Heutensbach 3
SGi Heutensbach 3
SGi Backnang 3

SV Affalterbach 2
SV Rielingshausen 2
SV Rielingshausen 2
SV Rielingshausen 2
SGi Heutensbach 3
SV Affalterbach 2
SV Affalterbach 2

S/E

DL nommonunnmnmnnmnmnmnmnnmmomowmwmomomwwmwwm

Gesamt
910
907
904
900
893
870
853
846
823
798
788
762
740
729
715
712
703
629
533
500
491
479
468
448
429
301
254
225

J-Ringe
227,50
226,75
226,00
225,00
223,25
217,50
213,25
211,50
205,75
199,50
197,00
190,50
185,00
243,00
238,33
178,00
234,33
209,67
177,67
166,67
245,50
239,50
234,00
224,00
214,50
150,50
254,00
225,00

Runden

S A2 N NN PNONDNDNOWLWWDRROWWPRAEDEPEAEDPAEEEDDPAEDMPSD

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2023

22.12.2023



